
Emmanuel () -vs- Chowan ()
03/11/06 at Central, S.C.

 
 

 
 
Emmanuel 70

Chowan 74

Date: 03/11/06
Time: 3:00 PM
Site: Central, S.C.
Notes: Finals of the NCCAA South Region Tournament#3
Emmannuel vs #1 Chowan

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Emmanuel 25 45 70
Chowan 27 47 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Facison * 31 9-15 0-0 3-4 5-6 11 2 2 2 0 0 21
33 Jackson * 31 5-14 2-5 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 1 12
23 Brown * 25 3-7 1-1 4-5 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 1 11
02 McLendon * 33 2-8 1-3 2-3 2-2 4 2 6 2 0 0 7
15 Womack * 24 3-9 0-1 0-0 1-7 8 4 1 2 0 2 6
12 McGowan 18 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 2 0 2 2 0 6
05 Farley 14 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 3 2 0 1 3
10 Hayes 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
44 Armstrong 7 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2
04 Gibbs 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-65 5-15 11-14 15-27 42 18 16 15 3 5 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-65   41.5% 5-15   33.3% 11-14   78.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04 Aaron Scott * 38 9-16 5-10 4-4 0-1 1 2 1 2 0 1 27
24 Marcus Artis * 33 4-14 0-1 2-2 3-10 13 3 3 2 3 1 10
50 Jon Dyer * 28 4-6 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 2 2 1 6 0 9
11 Trayvon Lathan * 31 3-6 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 1 6 3 1 0 6
33 Montino Williams * 27 2-7 0-3 0-1 2-0 2 1 0 1 1 0 4
05 Isaac Mccall 18 5-8 0-0 2-3 4-2 6 3 0 3 0 0 12
02 Chris Kenon 19 2-8 0-2 2-3 0-1 1 2 1 2 0 2 6
23 Chris Owens 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
25 Robert Sullivan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-65 5-16 11-15 12-25 37 16 13 15 11 4 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-65   44.6% 5-16   31.3% 11-15   73.3%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Emmanuel 25

Chowan 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Facison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Jackson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 McLendon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Womack 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 McGowan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Farley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Hayes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Armstrong 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gibbs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Aaron Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Marcus Artis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Jon Dyer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Trayvon Lathan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Montino Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Isaac Mccall 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Chris Kenon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Chris Owens 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Robert Sullivan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Emmanuel 45

Chowan 47

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Facison 31 9-15 0-0 3-4 5-6 11 2 2 2 0 0 21
33 Jackson 31 5-14 2-5 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 1 12
23 Brown 25 3-7 1-1 4-5 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 1 11
2 McLendon 33 2-8 1-3 2-3 2-2 4 2 6 2 0 0 7
15 Womack 24 3-9 0-1 0-0 1-7 8 4 1 2 0 2 6
12 McGowan 18 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 2 0 2 2 0 6
5 Farley 14 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 3 2 0 1 3
10 Hayes 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
44 Armstrong 7 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2
4 Gibbs 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-65 5-15 11-14 15-27 42 18 16 15 3 5 70
41.5% 33.3% 78.6%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Aaron Scott 38 9-16 5-10 4-4 0-1 1 2 1 2 0 1 27
24 Marcus Artis 33 4-14 0-1 2-2 3-10 13 3 3 2 3 1 10
50 Jon Dyer 28 4-6 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 2 2 1 6 0 9
11 Trayvon Lathan 31 3-6 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 1 6 3 1 0 6
33 Montino Williams 27 2-7 0-3 0-1 2-0 2 1 0 1 1 0 4
5 Isaac Mccall 18 5-8 0-0 2-3 4-2 6 3 0 3 0 0 12
2 Chris Kenon 19 2-8 0-2 2-3 0-1 1 2 1 2 0 2 6
23 Chris Owens 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
25 Robert Sullivan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 29-65 5-16 11-15 12-25 37 16 13 15 11 4 74
44.6% 31.3% 73.3%


